Water Utility Rates

2014: 12.50%

2015: 12.50%

2016: 12.50%

2017: 12.50%

2018: 12.50%

Volume- Fixed Volume- Fixed Volume- Fixed Volume- Fixed Volume-
Proposed Customer Class Flat Based Charge Based Charge Based Charge Based Charge Based
Single Family $ 36.08 $ 40.59 $ 45.66 $ 51.37 $ 57.79
Low Income $ 27.06 $ 30.44 $ 34.25 $ 38.53 $ 43.34
Multifamily $ 29.93 $ 33.67 $ 37.87 $ 42.61 $ 47.93
Commercial Flat
3/4inch $ 12.74  $ 29.02] $ 1433 $ 32.65| $ 16.12 $ 36.73| $ 18.13 $ 4132 $ 20.40 $ 46.48
linch $ 16.96 $ 4837 $ 19.08 $ 54411 $ 21.47 $ 61.21] $ 2415 $ 68.87| $ 27.17 $ 77.47
1 1/4inch $ 2331 $ 7739 $ 26.22 $ 87.06| $ 29.50 $ 97941 $ 3319 $ 110.19| $ 3733 $ 123.96
11/2inch $ 2754 $ 96.73| $ 3098 $ 108.83| $ 3485 $ 12243 $ 39.21 $ 137.73| $ 4411 $ 154.95
2inch $ 4022 $ 154771 $ 4525 $ 17412 $ 50.91 $ 195.89| $ 57.27 $ 22037 $ 64.43 $ 247.92
Commercial Metered (per 100
gal) as above $ 0.72| as above $ 0.81| as above $ 0.91| as above $ 1.03| as above $ 1.16
Fish Processor Flat
3/4 inch $ 575 $ 1,102.12| $ 6.47 $ 1,239.89| $ 728 $ 1,39487| $ 819 $ 1,569.23| $ 9.21 $ 1,765.39
linch $ 781 $ 1,836.87| $ 8.78 $ 2,066.48| $ 988 $ 2324.79| $ 1111 $ 2,61539| $ 1250 $ 2,942.31
1 1/4inch $ 1089 $ 2,938.99]| $ 1225 $ 3,306.37| $ 13.78 $ 3,719.66| $ 1551 $ 4,184.62| $ 1744 $ 4,707.70
11/2inch $ 1295 $ 3,673.74| $ 1457 $ 4,13296| $ 16.39 $ 4,64958| $ 18.43 $ 5,230.78| $ 20.74  $ 5,884.62
2 inch $ 19.12 $ 5877.99| $ 2151 $ 6,612.73| $ 2419 $ 7,439.33| $ 2722 $ 8,369.24| $ 30.62 $ 9,415.40
Fish Processor Metered (per
100 gal) as above $ 0.45| as above $ 0.51| as above $ 0.57| as above $ 0.64| as above $ 0.72

PREPARED BY FCS GROUP, INC

(425) 867-1802




Sewer Utility Rates

2014: 12.50% 2015: 12.50% 2016: 12.50% 2017: 12.50% 2018: 12.50%
Fixed Volume- Fixed Volume- Fixed Volume- Fixed Volume- Fixed Volume-
Proposed Customer Class Charge Based Charge Based Charge Based Charge Based Charge Based
Single Family $ 48.83 $ 54.93 $ 61.79 $ 69.52 $ 78.21
Low Income $ 36.62 $ 41.20 $ 46.35 $ 52.14 $ 58.66
Multifamily $ 38.93 $ 43.79 $ 49.26 $ 55.42 $ 62.35
Commercial Flat
3/4 inch $ 6.19 $ 53.10| $ 6.96 $ 59.73| $ 783 % 67.20| $ 881 $ 75.60| $ 991 $ 85.05
1inch $ 6.19 $ 88.49| $ 6.96 $ 99.56 | $ 783 % 112.00| $ 881 $ 126.00| $ 991 $ 141.75
1 1/4 inch $ 6.19 $ 14159 | $ 6.96 $ 159.29 | $ 783 % 179.20| $ 881 $ 201.60( $ 991 $ 226.80
11/2 inch $ 6.19 $ 176.99| $ 6.96 $ 199.11| $ 783 % 224.00( $ 881 $ 252.00( $ 991 $ 283.50
2inch $ 6.19 $ 283.18( $ 6.96 $ 318.58 | $ 783 % 358.40( $ 881 $ 403.20| $ 991 $ 453.60
Commercial Metered (per 100
gal metered water) as above $ 1.31| as above $ 1.48| as above $ 1.66| as above $ 1.87| as above $ 2.10
Minimum charge $ 48.83 $ 54.93 $ 61.79 $ 69.52 $ 78.21
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